TORONTO TRACK & FIELD CENTRE FEE SCHEDULE (all prices include HST)

DAILY ENTRY FEES		
Adult \$5.50		
Youth	\$3.25	
Senior \$2.75		

AGE CATEGORIES	
Adult Ages 18 – 59 yrs	
Youth	Ages 6 – 17 yrs
Senior Ages 60 yrs+	

ONE MONTH MEMBERSHIPS		
Age Category	New	Renewal
Adult	\$26.75	\$21.50
Youth	\$21.50	\$16.00
Senior	\$16.00	\$10.50

YEARLY MEMBERSHIPS		
Age Category	New	Renewal
Adult	\$196.50	\$191.00
Youth	\$145.50	\$140.00
Senior	\$101.00	\$95.50

INDOOR SEASON (October 15 – April 30)		
Age Category	New	Renewal
Adult	\$111.75	\$106.25
Youth	\$80.00	\$74.50
Senior	\$58.25	\$52.75

OUTDOOR SEASON (May 1 – October 14)		
Age Category	New	Renewal
Adult	\$101.00	\$95.50
Youth	\$80.00	\$74.50
Senior	\$56.00	\$50.50

SCHOOL PASSES - 100 visits		
17 yrs & under	\$292.00	
18 yrs & over	\$495.00	

LOCKER RENTAL FEES per MONTH		
Men/Women	\$10.75	
Equipment Cages	\$10.75-\$32.00	
Varsity Lockers	\$5.50-\$21.50	

Please note: Lockers are on a first come first served paid basis.

A waiting list is created when required.

Please note: All facility users are required to fill out a membership form upon first admittance to facility. These forms are updated on a yearly basis.